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TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

BERYL

21 1 1 2

TEAM LEVEL INCOME

16

2

1

PAYOUT

NET PAY

WITHDRAW

$0.10 $5.10 $3.10

2

4 16

$20.40$1.60$0.40$10.00 $48.00$10.00 $49.60

$1.80- $8.64

$3.50- $16.80

$15.10$1.60$0.40$4.70 $22.56$10.00 $24.16

$1.51

$1.44 $13.59$0.36$4.23 $20.30$9.00

$2.42

$21.74

$10
PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

$20

PERCENTAGE

REFERRAL
INCOME

MATRIX INCOME

www.thepinnacle.international

CITRINE

PERCENTAGE

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOMETEAM LEVEL INCOMEMATRIX INCOMEREFERRAL
INCOME

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$5.00

4

-

$20.00

$20.00

-

$2.00

$5.00 $6.00 $0.20 $0.20

4

$3.60

$9.40

$0.94

$7.00

$20.00

16

$17.28

$96.00

$33.60

$45.12

$4.51

4

$0.80

-

-

$0.80

$0.08

$3.20

-

-

$3.20

$3.20

21 1 1

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

51% 31%
$2.50 $2.50 $3.00 $0.10

1641644

-$8.64$1.80-

-$3.50 $16.80-

$0.16$0.04$0.47 $2.26$1.00

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$35.33 $53.60

$10.20 $6.20

4 16

$40.80 $99.20

$3.60 $17.28

$7.00

$30.20

$3.02

$33.60

$48.32

$4.83

51% 31%

1 2

$18.00 $8.46 $40.61 $0.72 $2.88 $27.18 $43.49

$70.67 $107.21TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

25% 25% 30% 1% 1%

25% 25% 30% 1% 1%



$40

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE
PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

GARNET

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

$80

PERCENTAGE

21 1 1 2

REFERRAL
INCOME

MATRIX INCOME TEAM LEVEL INCOME

Jade

PERCENTAGE

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOMETEAM LEVEL INCOMEMATRIX INCOMEREFERRAL
INCOME

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$20.00

4

-

$80.00

$80.00

-

$8.00

$20.00 $24.00 $0.80 $0.80

4

$14.40

$37.60

$3.76

$28.00

$80.00

4

$69.12

$384.00

$134.40

$180.48

$18.05

4

$3.20

-

-

$3.20

$0.32

4

$12.80

-

-

$12.80

$1.28

221 1 1

1

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$10.00 $10.00 $12.00 $0.40 $0.40 $20.40 $12.40

2

41641644 16

$81.60$6.40$1.60$40.00 $192.00$40.00 $198.40

$7.20--$34.56$7.20- $34.56

$14.00--$14.00 $67.20- $67.20

$60.40$6.40$1.60$18.80 $90.24$40.00 $96.64

$6.04

$5.76

$0.64

$54.36$1.44

$0.16

$16.92

$1.88 $9.02

$81.22$36.00

$4.00 $9.66

$86.98

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$141.34 $214.42

$40.80 24.80

4 4

$163.20 $396.80

$14.40 $69.12

$28.00

$120.80

$12.08

$134.40

$193.28

$19.33

1 2

$72.00 $33.84 $162.43 $2.88 $11.52 $108.72 $173.95

$282.67 $428.83TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

www.thepinnacle.international



$160

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE
PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

PERIDOT

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

$320

PERCENTAGE

21 1 1 2

REFERRAL
INCOME

MATRIX INCOME TEAM LEVEL INCOME

JASPER

PERCENTAGE

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOMETEAM LEVEL INCOMEMATRIX INCOMEREFERRAL
INCOME

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$80.00

4

-

$320.00

$320.00

-

$32.00

$80.00 $96.00 $3.20 $3.20

4

$57.60

$150.40

$15.04

$112.00

$320.00

4

$276.48

$1,536.00

$537.60

$721.92

$72.19

4

$12.80

-

-

$12.80

$1.28

4

$51.20

-

-

$51.20

$5.12

221 1 1

1

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$40.00 $40.00 $48.00 $1.60 $1.60 $81.60 $49.60

2

41641644 16

$326.40$25.60$6.40$160.00 $768.00$160.00 $793.60

$28.80--$138.24$28.80- $138.24

$56.00--$56.00 $268.80- $268.80

$241.60$25.60$6.40$75.20 $360.96$160.00 $386.56

$24.16

$23.04

$2.56

$217.44$5.76

$0.64

$67.68

$7.52 $36.10

$324.86$144.00

$16.00 $38.66

$347.90

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$574.62 $857.66

$163.20 $99.20

4 4

$652.80 $1,587.20

$57.60 $276.48

$112.00

$483.20

$48.32

$537.60

$773.12

$77.31

1 2

$288.00 $135.36 $649.73 $11.52 $46.08 $434.88 $695.81

$1,130.69 $1,715.33TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

www.thepinnacle.international



$640

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE
PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

RUBY

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

$1280

PERCENTAGE

21 1 1 2

REFERRAL
INCOME

MATRIX INCOME TEAM LEVEL INCOME

SAPPHIRE

PERCENTAGE

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOMETEAM LEVEL INCOMEMATRIX INCOMEREFERRAL
INCOME

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$320.00

4

-

$1,280.00

$1,280.00

-

$128.00

$320.00 $384.00 $12.80 $12.80

4

$230.40

$601.60

$60.16

$448.00

$1,280.00

4

$1,105.92

$6,144.00

$2,150.40

$2,887.68

$288.77

4

$51.20

-

-

$51.20

$5.12

4

$204.80

-

-

$204.80

$20.48

221 1 1

1

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$160.00 $160.00 $192.00 $6.40 $6.40 $326.40 $198.40

2

41641644 16

$1,305.60$102.40$25.60$640.00 $3,072.00$640.00 $3,174.40

$115.20--$552.96$115.20- $552.96

$224.00--$224.00 $1,075.20- $1,075.20

$966.40$102.40$25.60$300.80 $1,443.84$640.00 $1,546.24

$96.64

$92.16

$10.24

$869.76$23.04

$2.56

$270.72

$30.08 $144.38

$1,299.46$576.00

$64.00 $154.62

$1,391.62

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$2,261.38 $3,430.66

$652.80 $396.80

4 4

$2,611.20 $6,348.80

$230.40 $1,105.92

$448.00

$1,932.80

$193.28

$2,150.40

$3,092.48

$309.25

1 2

$1,152.00 $541.44 $2,598.91 $46.08 $184.32 $1,739.52 $2,783.23

$4,522.75 $6,861.31TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 26%

www.thepinnacle.international



$2560

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE
PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

EMERALD

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

$5120

PERCENTAGE

21 1 1 2

REFERRAL
INCOME

MATRIX INCOME TEAM LEVEL INCOME

DIAMOND

PERCENTAGE

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOMETEAM LEVEL INCOMEMATRIX INCOMEREFERRAL
INCOME

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$1,280.00

4

-

$5,120.00

$5,120.00

-

$512.00

$1,280.00 $1,536.00 $51.20 $51.20

4

$921.60

$4,198.40

$419.84

-

$5,120.00

4

$4,423.68

$24,576.00

-

$20,152.32

$2,015.23

4

$204.80

-

-

$204.80

$20.48

4

$819.20

-

-

$819.20

$81.92

221 1 1

1

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

PAYOUT

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

WITHDRAW

$640.00 $640.00 $768.00 $25.60 $25.60 $1,305.60 $793.60

2

41641644 16

$5,222.40$409.60$102.40$2,560.00 $12,288.00$2,560.00 $12,697.60

$460.80--$2,211.84$460.80- $2,211.84

$896.00--$896.00 $4,300.80- $4,300.80

$3,865.60$409.60$102.40$1,203.20 $5,775.36$2,560.00 $6,184.96

$386.56

$368.64

$40.96

$3,479.04$92.16

$10.24

$1,082.88

$120.32 $577.54

$5,197.82$2,304

$256.00 $618.50

$5,566.46

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$9,045.50 $13,722.62

$2,611.20 $1,587.20

4 4

$10,444.80 $25,395.20

$921.60 $4,423.68

-

$9,523.20

$952.32

-

$20,971.52

$2,097.15

1 2

$4,608.00 $3,778.56 $18,137.09 $184.32 $737.28 $8,570.88 $18,874.37

$27,445.25 $27,445.25TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd

25% 30%25% 1% 1% 51% 31%

25% 25% 30% 1% 1% 51% 31%

www.thepinnacle.international



TOTAL INCOME

PAYOUT

NET PAY

WITHDRAW

$198.40$81.60$99.20$49.60 $40.80$20.40 $142.80

$96.64$60.40$81.92$40.96 $37.20$18.60 $116.20

$54.36 $86.98$73.73$36.86 $33.48$16.74 $104.58

TOTAL PROFIT  
1  Cycle st

TOTAL PROFIT
2   Cycle onwards nd$302.15

BERYL CITRINE GARNET

$70

THE

PINNACLE
INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

PERCENTAGE

11 2 2 1

TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME

21

2

PER PERSON INCOME

LEVEL

NO OF MEMBERS

RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS

UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS

MAINTENANCE CHARGES

$5.10 $3.10 $10.20 $6.20 $20.40 $12.40 $35.70

1

164164164 4

$34.56$7.20$17.28$3.60$8.64$1.80 $12.60

$67.20$14.00-- -- $14.00

$9.66$6.04$8.19$4.10 $3.72$1.86 $11.62

51% 51%31% 31% 51% 31% 153%

www.thepinnacle.international

Packages 

JOining Time 

referring people
on the same 
3 packages

INCOME

again & again

93%
$21.70

2

16

$347.20

$60.48

$67.20

$219.52

$21.95

$197.57

$10 $20 $40 $70

PROJECTED 

2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARy 

FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE


