

THE PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL SMART CALCULATION CHART

PROJECTED
2-LEVEL **4X4** POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY
FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE



www.thepinnacle.international

FOR CALCULATION PURPOSES ONLY; THIS FIGURE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON YOUR STRUCTURE

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

\$10

BERYL	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$5.10	\$3.10
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$48.00	\$0.40	\$1.60	\$20.40	\$49.60
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$1.80	\$8.64	-	-	\$1.80	\$8.64
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$3.50	\$16.80	-	-	\$3.50	\$16.80
NET PAY	\$10.00	\$4.70	\$22.56	\$0.40	\$1.60	\$15.10	\$24.16
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$1.00	\$0.47	\$2.26	\$0.04	\$0.16	\$1.51	\$2.42
WITHDRAW	\$9.00	\$4.23	\$20.30	\$0.36	\$1.44	\$13.59	\$21.74
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$35.33			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$53.60	

\$20

CITRINE	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$10.20	\$6.20
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$96.00	\$0.80	\$3.20	\$40.80	\$99.20
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$3.60	\$17.28	-	-	\$3.60	\$17.28
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$7.00	\$33.60	-	-	\$7.00	\$33.60
NET PAY	\$20.00	\$9.40	\$45.12	\$0.80	\$3.20	\$30.20	\$48.32
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$2.00	\$0.94	\$4.51	\$0.08	\$3.20	\$3.02	\$4.83
WITHDRAW	\$18.00	\$8.46	\$40.61	\$0.72	\$2.88	\$27.18	\$43.49
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$70.67			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$107.21	

FOR CALCULATION PURPOSES ONLY; THIS FIGURE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON YOUR STRUCTURE

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

\$40

GARNET	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$0.40	\$0.40	\$20.40	\$12.40
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$192.00	\$1.60	\$6.40	\$81.60	\$198.40
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$7.20	\$34.56	-	-	\$7.20	\$34.56
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$14.00	\$67.20	-	-	\$14.00	\$67.20
NET PAY	\$40.00	\$18.80	\$90.24	\$1.60	\$6.40	\$60.40	\$96.64
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$4.00	\$1.88	\$9.02	\$0.16	\$0.64	\$6.04	\$9.66
WITHDRAW	\$36.00	\$16.92	\$81.22	\$1.44	\$5.76	\$54.36	\$86.98
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$141.34			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$214.42	

\$80

JADE	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$0.80	\$0.80	\$40.80	24.80
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
PAYOUT	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$384.00	\$3.20	\$12.80	\$163.20	\$396.80
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$14.40	\$69.12	-	-	\$14.40	\$69.12
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$28.00	\$134.40	-	-	\$28.00	\$134.40
NET PAY	\$80.00	\$37.60	\$180.48	\$3.20	\$12.80	\$120.80	\$193.28
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$8.00	\$3.76	\$18.05	\$0.32	\$1.28	\$12.08	\$19.33
WITHDRAW	\$72.00	\$33.84	\$162.43	\$2.88	\$11.52	\$108.72	\$173.95
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$282.67			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$428.83	

FOR CALCULATION PURPOSES ONLY; THIS FIGURE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON YOUR STRUCTURE

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

\$160

PERIOD	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$48.00	\$1.60	\$1.60	\$81.60	\$49.60
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$768.00	\$6.40	\$25.60	\$326.40	\$793.60
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$28.80	\$138.24	-	-	\$28.80	\$138.24
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$56.00	\$268.80	-	-	\$56.00	\$268.80
NET PAY	\$160.00	\$75.20	\$360.96	\$6.40	\$25.60	\$241.60	\$386.56
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$16.00	\$7.52	\$36.10	\$0.64	\$2.56	\$24.16	\$38.66
WITHDRAW	\$144.00	\$67.68	\$324.86	\$5.76	\$23.04	\$217.44	\$347.90
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$574.62			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$857.66	

\$320

JASPER	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$96.00	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$163.20	\$99.20
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
PAYOUT	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$1,536.00	\$12.80	\$51.20	\$652.80	\$1,587.20
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$57.60	\$276.48	-	-	\$57.60	\$276.48
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$112.00	\$537.60	-	-	\$112.00	\$537.60
NET PAY	\$320.00	\$150.40	\$721.92	\$12.80	\$51.20	\$483.20	\$773.12
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$32.00	\$15.04	\$72.19	\$1.28	\$5.12	\$48.32	\$77.31
WITHDRAW	\$288.00	\$135.36	\$649.73	\$11.52	\$46.08	\$434.88	\$695.81
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$1,130.69			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$1,715.33	

FOR CALCULATION PURPOSES ONLY; THIS FIGURE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON YOUR STRUCTURE

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

\$640

RUBY	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$192.00	\$6.40	\$6.40	\$326.40	\$198.40
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$640.00	\$640.00	\$3,072.00	\$25.60	\$102.40	\$1,305.60	\$3,174.40
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$115.20	\$552.96	-	-	\$115.20	\$552.96
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$224.00	\$1,075.20	-	-	\$224.00	\$1,075.20
NET PAY	\$640.00	\$300.80	\$1,443.84	\$25.60	\$102.40	\$966.40	\$1,546.24
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$64.00	\$30.08	\$144.38	\$2.56	\$10.24	\$96.64	\$154.62
WITHDRAW	\$576.00	\$270.72	\$1,299.46	\$23.04	\$92.16	\$869.76	\$1,391.62
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$2,261.38			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$3,430.66	

\$1280

SAPPHIRE	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	26%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$384.00	\$12.80	\$12.80	\$652.80	\$396.80
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
PAYOUT	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$6,144.00	\$51.20	\$204.80	\$2,611.20	\$6,348.80
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$230.40	\$1,105.92	-	-	\$230.40	\$1,105.92
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$448.00	\$2,150.40	-	-	\$448.00	\$2,150.40
NET PAY	\$1,280.00	\$601.60	\$2,887.68	\$51.20	\$204.80	\$1,932.80	\$3,092.48
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$128.00	\$60.16	\$288.77	\$5.12	\$20.48	\$193.28	\$309.25
WITHDRAW	\$1,152.00	\$541.44	\$2,598.91	\$46.08	\$184.32	\$1,739.52	\$2,783.23
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$4,522.75			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$6,861.31	

FOR CALCULATION PURPOSES ONLY; THIS FIGURE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON YOUR STRUCTURE

TOTAL INCOME FOR A PACKAGE

PROJECTED 2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

\$2560

EMERALD	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$640.00	\$640.00	\$768.00	\$25.60	\$25.60	\$1,305.60	\$793.60
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$12,288.00	\$102.40	\$409.60	\$5,222.40	\$12,697.60
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$460.80	\$2,211.84	-	-	\$460.80	\$2,211.84
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$896.00	\$4,300.80	-	-	\$896.00	\$4,300.80
NET PAY	\$2,560.00	\$1,203.20	\$5,775.36	\$102.40	\$409.60	\$3,865.60	\$6,184.96
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$256.00	\$120.32	\$577.54	\$10.24	\$40.96	\$386.56	\$618.50
WITHDRAW	\$2,304	\$1,082.88	\$5,197.82	\$92.16	\$368.64	\$3,479.04	\$5,566.46
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$9,045.50			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$13,722.62	

\$5120

DIAMOND	REFERRAL INCOME	MATRIX INCOME		TEAM LEVEL INCOME		TOTAL INCOME	
PERCENTAGE	25%	25%	30%	1%	1%	51%	31%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,536.00	\$51.20	\$51.20	\$2,611.20	\$1,587.20
LEVEL	1	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
PAYOUT	\$5,120.00	\$5,120.00	\$24,576.00	\$204.80	\$819.20	\$10,444.80	\$25,395.20
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	-	\$921.60	\$4,423.68	-	-	\$921.60	\$4,423.68
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
NET PAY	\$5,120.00	\$4,198.40	\$20,152.32	\$204.80	\$819.20	\$9,523.20	\$20,971.52
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$512.00	\$419.84	\$2,015.23	\$20.48	\$81.92	\$952.32	\$2,097.15
WITHDRAW	\$4,608.00	\$3,778.56	\$18,137.09	\$184.32	\$737.28	\$8,570.88	\$18,874.37
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$27,445.25			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards		\$27,445.25	

BUY **3** PACKAGES
@ JOINING TIME



\$70

FAST START

PROJECTED

2-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY
FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

	\$10  BERYL TOTAL INCOME	\$20  CITRINE TOTAL INCOME	\$40  GARNET TOTAL INCOME	\$70  GRAND TOTAL INCOME				
PERCENTAGE	51%	31%	51%	31%	51%	31%	153%	93%
PER PERSON INCOME	\$5.10	\$3.10	\$10.20	\$6.20	\$20.40	\$12.40	\$35.70	\$21.70
LEVEL	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2
NO OF MEMBERS	4	16	4	16	4	16	4	16
PAYOUT	\$20.40	\$49.60	\$40.80	\$99.20	\$81.60	\$198.40	\$142.80	\$347.20
RECYCLE DEDUCTIONS	\$1.80	\$8.64	\$3.60	\$17.28	\$7.20	\$34.56	\$12.60	\$60.48
UPGRADE DEDUCTIONS	-	-	-	-	\$14.00	\$67.20	\$14.00	\$67.20
NET PAY	\$18.60	\$40.96	\$37.20	\$81.92	\$60.40	\$96.64	\$116.20	\$219.52
MAINTENANCE CHARGES	\$1.86	\$4.10	\$3.72	\$8.19	\$6.04	\$9.66	\$11.62	\$21.95
WITHDRAW	\$16.74	\$36.86	\$33.48	\$73.73	\$54.36	\$86.98	\$104.58	\$197.57
TOTAL PROFIT 1 st Cycle	\$302.15			TOTAL PROFIT 2 nd Cycle onwards	\$375.23			

you



referring people
on the same
3 packages

Thank
you



\$375

again & again

1 2

Thank
you